

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10686 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	12.03.2026	<u>HN, J</u> It is informed that the learned counsel appearing for the petitioner has passed away. The Registry is directed to issue notice to the petitioner. Post the matter on 16.04.2026. <u>HN, J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE